[
RESULTS RANKINGS INSIDER Q -

Search Account

sountry Re

lllinois High School Boys 3

Mile
LEVEL: SEASON: EVENT:
HS Boys v || XC v || 3 Mile v

YEAR: GRADE: STATES:

2015v || SO vi| IL v

LEAGUE:
All v
RANK  TIME  ATHLETE/TEAM GRAD

DYLAN JACOBS

1 1436.70 2018
Sandburg High School
CHARLIE JR. KERN

2  14:39.70 2018
York High School
DANNY KILREA

3 14:53.40 2018
Lyons Township High
CLAYTON MENDEZ

4 1502.10 2018

Whitney Young High School

MICHAEL RONZONE
5 15:08.00 2018
Marmion Academy

MITCHELL GUITTAR
6 151580 2018
Buffalo Grove High School


http://il.milesplit.com/results
http://il.milesplit.com/rankings/leaders
https://www.milesplit.com/insider?ref=navbar&site=14
http://il.milesplit.com/
http://il.milesplit.com/search
http://il.milesplit.com/me

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

15:19.80

15:23.10

15:24.00

15:24.10

15:24.90

15:25.30

15:27.20

15:28.00

15:32.10

15:32.80

15:35.10

15:35.20

15:36.96

15:37.50

15:38.10

15:38.40

PATRICK BURNS
Lake Zurich High School

MATTHEW RICHTMAN
Kaneland High School

SEAN MACGREGOR
York High School

STEPHEN PIPILAS

Downers Grove South High

RYAN KENNEDY
Neuqua Valley High School

RALPH PAPA
Metea Valley High School

DANNY WINEK
Neuqua Valley High School

NIKITA SMYRNOV

Stevenson High School

SEAN O'CONNELL
Hinsdale Central High

WYATT MCINTYRE
Athens Senior High School

MAKI MOHR
McHenry High School

JACK FREDIAN
Hersey High School

COLLIN LUELL
Zion Benton High School

JACKSON BODE
York High School

JACOB RIDDERHOFF

Downers Grove North High

COLLIN LUELL

Zion Benton High School

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018


http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4674834
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/lzhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4613943
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/kanel
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4701335
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/yrkhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4649989
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/dgshs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4604540
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/nvhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4566816
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/metea
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4601339
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/nvhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4682375
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/stvhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4601347
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/hchs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4619251
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/athen
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4566465
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/mchhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4608057
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/herhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5638944
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/zbhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4682483
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/yrkhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4600163
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/dgnhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4649997
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/zbhs

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

15:40.30

15:41.80

15:42.40

15:43.20

15:43.70

15:43.80

15:44.00

15:44.30

15:44.50

15:44.80

15:45.20

15:45.50

15:46.00

15:46.10

15:47.20

15:47.50

JACK BECKER
Crystal Lake South High

ALEX HELMUTH
Monticello High School

ALEC SCOTT
Belvidere North High

COLIN KIRKHAM
Lake Park High School

SPENCER SMITH
Rock Island Alleman High

NICHOLAS CHUDZIK

Downers Grove North High

LOGAN HALL
Arthur High School

RYAN HODGE
Mahomet-Seymour High

CAMPBELL KOCH
St. Charles East High

BRETT LUCAS

Stevenson High School

DALTON MARTIN
United Township High

TANNER GILLAM
Normal University High

ELI MINSKY
Grayslake Central High

BRETT HAFFNER
Hinsdale South High

JOSH CABLE
Rochester High School

MITCH BRADFORD
Oswego High School

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018


http://il.milesplit.com/teams/zbhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4566612
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/clshs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4653096
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/mtlhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4616510
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/bvnhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4608042
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/lphs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4611523
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/riahs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4600148
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/dgnhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4682278
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/arthu
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4622714
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/mahs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4600164
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/scehs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5521307
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/stvhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5262433
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/utshp
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4650847
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/nuhig
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4589834
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/gychs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5537963
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/hshs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4576303
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/rchhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4600174
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/oswhs

15:48.70  JAKE WILLISON 2018

39 Plainfield South High
40 DANNY MCCOMB
15:50.10 et Chicago High School 2018
JORDAN THERIAULT
41 155031 2018
Glenbrook South High
CAMERON BENES
42 155080 2018
Glenbard West High School
BOON ANDREWS
43 15:50.90 2018
Geneva High School
ZACK PRICE
44 1551.00 2018
Yorkville High School
NATE AMSTER
45 1551.9 2018
Highland Park High School
TIM STEVENSON
46 155230 2018
York High School
OWEN HABEGER
47 155240 2018
lllinois Valley Central High
MATT JORTBERG
48 155348 2018
Glenbrook South High
SHANE KNANISHU
49 15:53.90 2018
Batavia High School
SAWYER SWEARINGEN
B0 15:54.60 2018
United Township High
Page 1 of 20 Next ©

) 2 THE ALL NEW MEN®S
it

P P
EEK AND CARRERA XC

DESTRY


http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4682486
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/pshs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/5636687
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/wschs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4616511
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/glshs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4608053
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/gbwhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4600152
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/genev
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4694749
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/yorkv
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4589835
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/hlphs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4701338
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/yrkhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4650396
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/ivchs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4616521
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/glshs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/4600242
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/btvhs
http://il.milesplit.com/athletes/3783302
http://il.milesplit.com/teams/utshp
http://adserver.adtechus.com/?adlink|5414|3517640|0|16|AdId=-3;BnId=0;itime=13739011;
http://il.milesplit.com/rankings/events/high-school-boys/cross-country/3mile?year=2015&accuracy=fat&grade=sophomore&league=0&meet=0&venue=0&page=1&page=2

