

## **Country Ra**

## Illinois High School Boys 3 Mile

LEVEL:	S	SEASON:	EVENT:	
HS Bo	ys 🗸	XC	✓ 3 Mile	~
YEAR:	GRADE:	STAT	ES:	
2015	✓ SO	<b>∨</b> IL	~	
LEAGUE:				_
All			٩	~
RANK	TIME	ATHLETE	TEAM	GRAD
1	14:36.70	<b>DYLAN J</b> Sandburg	ACOBS High School	2018
2	14:39.70	<b>CHARLIE</b> York High	JR. KERN School	2018
3	14:53.40	<b>DANNY K</b> Lyons To	<b>ILREA</b> wnship High	2018
4	15:02.10		I MENDEZ Young High Schoo	2018 ol
5	15:08.00		. <b>RONZONE</b> Academy	2018
6	15:15.80		<b>L GUITTAR</b> rove High School	2018

7	15:19.80	PATRICK BURNS Lake Zurich High School	2018
8	15:23.10	MATTHEW RICHTMAN Kaneland High School	2018
9	15:24.00	SEAN MACGREGOR York High School	2018
10	15:24.10	STEPHEN PIPILAS Downers Grove South High	2018
11	15:24.90	<b>RYAN KENNEDY</b> Neuqua Valley High School	2018
12	15:25.30	RALPH PAPA Metea Valley High School	2018
13	15:27.20	<b>DANNY WINEK</b> Neuqua Valley High School	2018
14	15:28.00	NIKITA SMYRNOV Stevenson High School	2018
15	15:32.10	SEAN O'CONNELL Hinsdale Central High	2018
16	15:32.80	WYATT MCINTYRE Athens Senior High School	2018
17	15:35.10	MAKI MOHR McHenry High School	2018
18	15:35.20	JACK FREDIAN Hersey High School	2018
19	15:36.96	COLLIN LUELL Zion Benton High School	2018
20	15:37.50	JACKSON BODE York High School	2018
21	15:38.10	JACOB RIDDERHOFF Downers Grove North High	2018
22	15:38.40	COLLIN LUELL Zion Benton High School	2018

23	15:40.30	<b>JACK BECKER</b> Crystal Lake South High	2018
24	15:41.80	ALEX HELMUTH Monticello High School	2018
25	15:42.40	ALEC SCOTT Belvidere North High	2018
26	15:43.20	<b>COLIN KIRKHAM</b> Lake Park High School	2018
27	15:43.70	SPENCER SMITH Rock Island Alleman High	2018
28	15:43.80	NICHOLAS CHUDZIK Downers Grove North High	2018
29	15:44.00	LOGAN HALL Arthur High School	2018
30	15:44.30	<b>RYAN HODGE</b> Mahomet-Seymour High	2018
31	15:44.50	CAMPBELL KOCH	2018
<b>U</b> I		St. Charles East High	
32	15:44.80	St. Charles East High BRETT LUCAS Stevenson High School	2018
	15:44.80 15:45.20	BRETT LUCAS	2018 2018
32		BRETT LUCAS Stevenson High School DALTON MARTIN	
32 33	15:45.20	BRETT LUCAS Stevenson High School DALTON MARTIN United Township High TANNER GILLAM	2018
32 33 34	15:45.20 15:45.50	BRETT LUCAS Stevenson High School DALTON MARTIN United Township High TANNER GILLAM Normal University High ELI MINSKY	2018
32 33 34 35	15:45.20 15:45.50 15:46.00	BRETT LUCAS Stevenson High School DALTON MARTIN United Township High TANNER GILLAM Normal University High ELI MINSKY Grayslake Central High BRETT HAFFNER	2018 2018 2018

39	15:48.70	<b>JAKE WILLISON</b> Plainfield South High	2018
40	15:50.10	DANNY MCCOMB West Chicago High Schoo	1 2018
41	15:50.31	JORDAN THERIAULT Glenbrook South High	2018
42	15:50.80	CAMERON BENES Glenbard West High Schoo	2018 ol
43	15:50.90	BOON ANDREWS Geneva High School	2018
44	15:51.00	ZACK PRICE Yorkville High School	2018
45	15:51.90	NATE AMSTER Highland Park High Schoo	2018 I
46	15:52.30	TIM STEVENSON York High School	2018
47	15:52.40	<b>OWEN HABEGER</b> Illinois Valley Central High	2018
48	15:53.48	MATT JORTBERG Glenbrook South High	2018
49	15:53.90	SHANE KNANISHU Batavia High School	2018
50	15:54.60	SAWYER SWEARINGEN United Township High	2018
		Page 1 of 20	Next 🕄

